
DIRECTIONAL FLOOD LIGHTS

Product # Watt Finish Volt Material Bulb

Dimensions

Features

Highlights

Certification

Lens: clear tempered glass, 
with silicon rubber gasket
Mounting: 1/2" NPT threads, 
non-metallic mounting spike 
included
Lamp: 20 watt  MR-16 (GU-5.3 
bi-pin base) included
Maximum wattage: 35 watts 
MR-16 (GU-5.3  bi-pin base)
Lamp Life: 2,000 hours average 

LD-006-BZ 20W    12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

12V    

Antique Bronze
    

Solid Brass
    

MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    

MR16
    
MR16
    
MR16
    

MR16
    

MR16
    

Solid Brass
    

Solid Brass
    
Solid Brass
    

Solid Brass
    

Solid Brass
    
Cast Aluminum
    
Cast Aluminum
    
Cast Aluminum
    
Cast Aluminum
    

Cast Aluminum
    
Cast Aluminum
    
Cast Aluminum
    

Cast Aluminum
    
Cast Aluminum
    

Cast Aluminum
    
Cast Aluminum
    

Fiber Glass 
    

Solid Brass
    

Solid Copper
    

Solid Copper
    
Solid Copper
    

Solid Copper
    

Antique Bronze
    

Antique Bronze
    
Antique Bronze
    
Antique Bronze
    

Antique Bronze
    

Antique Bronze
    
Antique Bronze
    

Antique Bronze
    

Powder Bronze
    

Powder Bronze
    

Powder Bronze
    

Powder Bronze
    

Black
    

Black
    
Black
    

Black
    

Black
    

Black
    

    

Raw Copper
    

Raw Copper
    

Raw Copper
    

Raw Copper
    

20W    

20W    

20W    

20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

 20W    

LD-009-BZ

LD-098-CR

LD-099-BZ

LD-103-BZ

LD-173-BZ

LD-173-CR

LD-174-CR

LD-176-BZ

LD-176-CR

LD-180-BZ

AD-003-BR

AD-003-BK

AD-192-BK

AD-192-BR

AD-192-FBK

AD-102-BK

AD-102-BR

AD-102-BK-N/C

AD-130-BR

AD-130-BK

AD-131-BR

AD-131-BK

Directional Flood Light Specifications


