

DIRECTIONAL FLOOD LIGHTS



Certification





Features

- Lens: clear tempered glass, with silicon rubber gasket
- Mounting: 1/2" NPT threads, non-metallic mounting spike included
- Lamp: 20 watt MR-16 (GU-5.3 bi-pin base) included
- Maximum wattage: 35 watts MR-16 (GU-5.3 bi-pin base)
- Lamp Life: 2,000 hours average

Directional Flood Light Specifications

Product#	Watt	Finish	Volt	Material	Bulb
LD-006-BZ	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Solid Brass	MR16
LD-009-BZ	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Solid Brass	MR16
LD-098-CR	20W	Raw Copper	12V	Solid Copper	MR16
LD-099-BZ	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Solid Brass	MR16
LD-103-BZ	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Solid Brass	MR16
LD-173-BZ	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Solid Brass	MR16
LD-173-CR	20W	Raw Copper	12V	Solid Copper	MR16
LD-174-CR	20W	Raw Copper	12V	Solid Copper	MR16
LD-176-BZ	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Solid Brass	MR16
LD-176-CR	20W	Raw Copper	12V	Solid Copper	MR16
LD-180-BZ	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Solid Brass	MR16
AD-003-BR	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-003-BK	20W	Powder Bronze	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-192-BK	20W	Black	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-192-BR	20W	Antique Bronze	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-192-FBK	20W	Black	12V	Fiber Glass	MR16
AD-102-BK	20W	Black	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-102-BR	20W	Powder Bronze	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-102-BK-N/C	20W	Black	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-130-BR	20W	Powder Bronze	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-130-BK	20W	Black	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-131-BR	20W	Powder Bronze	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16
AD-131-BK	20W	Black	12V	Cast Aluminum	MR16